A �A �
➤	 AC: 1 to 600A
	 600VAC, 200kA I.R.
	 (self certified for
	 600VAC, 300kA I.R.,
	 UL witnessed)
	 DC: 1 to 600A
	 500VDC, 100kA I.R.

➤
A
A �
A
A �
AMPERE	              A	              B	             C	             D	            E	             F	            G	             H
RATING	 In.	 mm	 In.	 mm	 In.	 mm	 In.	 mm	 In.	 mm	 In.	 mm	 In.	 mm	 In.	 mm
1-30	 2-1/4 57	 13/16	 21	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -
31-60	 2-3/8 60	 1-1/16 27	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -
61-100	 4-5/8 117	 1-1/16 27	 1/8	 3.2	 3/4	 19	 1	 25	 3-5/8 92	 3/8	 10	 9/32	 7
101-200	 5-3/4 146	 1-5/8 41	 3/16	 4.8	 1-1/8 29	 1-3/8 35	 4-3/8 111	 3/8	 10	 9/32	 7
201-400	 7-1/8 181	 2-1/8 54	 1/4	 6.3	 1-5/8 41	 1-7/8 48	 5-1/4 133	 17/32	 14	 13/32	 10
401-600	 8	 203	 2-1/2 64	 3/8	 9.5	 2	 51	 2-1/8 54	 6	 152	 11/16	 18	 17/32	 13
AMPERE	 CATALOG	 AMPERE	 CATALOG	 AMPERE	 CATALOG	 AMPERE	 CATALOG
RATING	 NUMBER	 RATING	 NUMBER	 RATING	 NUMBER	 RATING	 NUMBER
1	 	 4-1/2 	 25	 AJT25	 125	 AJT125
1-1/4 	 5	 	 30	 AJT30	 150	 AJT150
1-1/2 	 5-6/10 	 35	 AJT35	 175	 AJT175
1-6/10 	 6	 	 40	 AJT40	 200	 AJT200
1-8/10 	 6-1/4 	 45	 AJT45	 225	 AJT225
2	 	 7	 	 50	 AJT50	 250	 AJT250
2-1/4 	 8	 AJT8	 60	 AJT60	 300	 AJT300
2-1/2 	 9	 AJT9	 70	 AJT70	 350	 AJT350
2-8/10 	 10	 AJT10	 80	 AJT80	 400	 AJT400
3	 	 12	 AJT12	 90	 AJT90	 450	 AJT450
3-2/10 	 15	 AJT15	 100	 AJT100	 500	 AJT500
3-1/2 	 17-1/2 AJT17-1/2	 110	 AJT110	 600	 AJT600
4	 	 20	 AJT20
Standard Fuse Ampere Ratings, Catalog Numbers
Time Delay/Class J Fuses
Fuse      Catalog Number